Dialight® IntelliLED™ Wireless Controls
Technical System Specification Sheet - APAC
SEPTEMBER 2019
CONNECTED HIGH BAY
ENTERPRISE SERVER
GATEWAY CONTROLLERWIRELESS SENSORS
IntelliLED™ Wireless Controls | High Bay
Certifications & Ratings

All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%)
IntelliLED™ Wireless Controls | High Bay
Ordering Information - Asia
Part Number Fixture
Lumen Wattage lm/W CCT Lens Beam Distribution Mounting
DALI Models
RRE-2MC2-ADHN-NGN 11,300 71 159 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-BDHN-NGN 14,300 91 157 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-CDHN-NGN 18,000 114 158 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-EDHN-NGN 24,300 159 153 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-GDHN-NGN 30,000 191 157 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-JDHN-NGN 36,000 232 155 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
IntelliLED™ Models
RRE-2MC2-EJH1-NGN 24,300 159 153 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-GJH1-NGN 30,000 191 157 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-JJH1-NGN 36,000 232 155 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
Occupancy Sensor Models
RRE-2MC2-EHH1-NGN 24,300 159 153 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-GHH1-NGN 30,000 191 157 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-JHH1-NGN 36,000 232 155 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
Ordering Information - Australia
Part Number Fixture
Lumen Wattage lm/W CCT Lens Beam Distribution Mounting
DALI Models
RRE-2MN2-ADH1-AGN 11,100 71 156 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-BDH1-AGN 14,000 91 154 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-CDH1-AGN 17,600 114 154 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-EDH1-AGN 23,800 159 150 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-GDH1-AGN 29,400 191 154 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-JDH1-AGN 35,300 232 152 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
IntelliLED™ Models
RRE-2MN2-EJH1-AGN 23,800 159 150 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-GJH1-AGN 29,400 191 154 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-JJH1-AGN 35,300 232 152 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
Occupancy Sensor Models
RRE-2MN2-EHH1-AGN 23,800 159 150 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-GHH1-AGN 29,400 191 154 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-JHH1-AGN 35,300 232 152 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
The above Reliant™ High Bay part numbers require the IntelliLED node or the occupancy sensor part number to be added, for large quantities these can be factory fitted.
3www.dialight.com
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a)

For cool white options, change the 6th character from “N” to “C”
Please consult factory for other lenses, beam distribution angles, mounting options, cable and plug accessories
Ordering Information - CE/RCM - APAC
Part Number Lumens Watts lm/W Certification CCT CRI Lens Beam Distribution
High Bay - 100-277 VAC Models - Integrated Pendant Wiring Box w/ Hook - Glass Lens
HCE-7MN2-EJHV-ZGN 25,250 186 136 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Glass Medium
HCE-7MN2-CJHV-ZGN 18,750 129 145 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Glass Medium
HCE-7MN2-BJHV-ZGN 13,750 102 135 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Glass Medium
HCE-7MN2-AJHV-ZGN 11,000 80 138 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Glass Medium
High Bay - 100-277 VAC Models - Integrated Pendant Wiring Box w/ Hook - Acrylic Lens
HCE-2MN2-EJHV-ZGN 24,500 186 132 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Acrylic Medium
HCE-2MN2-CJHV-ZGN 18,000 129 140 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Acrylic Medium
HCE-2MN2-BJHV-ZGN 13,000 102 127 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Acrylic Medium
HCE-2MN2-AJHV-ZGN 10,500 80 131 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Acrylic Medium
High Bay - 100-277 VAC Models - Integrated Pendant Wiring Box w/ Hook - Polycarbonate Dome Lens
HCE-LMN2-EJHV-ZGN 23,750 186 128 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Polycarbonate Dome Medium
HCE-LMN2-CJHV-ZGN 17,500 129 136 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Polycarbonate Dome Medium
HCE-LMN2-BJHV-ZGN 12,750 102 125 CE/RCM 4000K 80 Polycarbonate Dome Medium

IntelliLED™ Wireless Controls | High Bay - High Output
Vigilant® High Bay - High Output
Ordering Information - CE/RCM - APAC
Part Number Lumens Wattage lm/W IP Rating Voltage
Colour Temperature
(CCT)
Lens Beam Distribution
High Bay - 100-277 VAC Models - Hex Wiring Box
H6E-7MN2-RJHN-NGN 72,000 484 149 IP66 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Medium
H6E-7NN2-RJHN-NGN 72,000 484 149 IP66 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
H6E-7MN2-NJHN-NGN 60,000 414 145 IP66 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Medium
H6E-7NN2-NJHN-NGN 60,000 414 145 IP66 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
H6E-7MN2-KJHN-NGN 45,000 309 146 IP66 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Medium
H6E7-NN2-KJHN-NGN 45,000 309 146 IP66 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
High Bay - 415 VAC Models - Hex Wiring Box
H6E-7NNC-RDHN-NGN 72,000 506 142 IP66/67 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
H6E-7MNC-NDHN-NGN 60,000 431 139 IP66/67 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Medium
H6E-7NNC-NDHN-NGN 60,000 431 139 IP66/67 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
H6E-7MNC-KDHN-NGN 45,000 324 139 IP66/67 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Medium
H6E-7NNC-KDHN-NGN 45,000 324 139 IP66/67 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
7www.dialight.com
Please reference spec sheet at www.dialight.com for all High Bay technical information.
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a)
relevant product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed